

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.3132/2022

Ashok Pandhari Nikhare
...Versus...
Manohar Pandhari Nikhare and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri R.A. Gupta, Advocate for petitioner

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 25/08/2022

1. List the matter on 06/09/2022, by which time, the petitioner shall serve the respondent nos.4 and 5 by all modes permissible in law.
2. Interim order to continue till 06/09/2022.

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)