

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3132 OF 2022

Ashok Pandhari Nikhare Vs. Manohar Pandhari Nikhare and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATED : 11th NOVEMBER, 2022.

List the petition in the next weeks since Mr. Gupte, learned counsel for the petitioner is not available.

JUDGE

MP Deshpande